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SWALL 2023 Meeting Registration

Registration for the SWALL annual meeting is now live on Whova:

https://whova.com/portal/registration/hesam_202301/

TICKET PRICING:

= In-person, Member: $265.00
= In-person, Student: $100.00
s Virtual, Member: $100.00

= Virtual, Student: $50.00

A Call for SWALL Proposals

FROM SWALL VICE-PRESIDENT, PRESIDENT-ELECT CAS LASKOWSKI:

On behalf of the SWALL Program Committee, | invite you to submit proposals for the
2023 SWALL Annual Meeting.
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The hybrid in-person/live-online meeting is hosted by the University of Arizona and
will take place from mid-day Thursday, March 30 — Saturday, April 1, with in-person
events at The Graduate Hotel in Tucson, Arizona. Please book your hotel

reservations with the SWALL reservation referral link to receive the group rate.

This year's theme is Critical Innovation & Innovating Critically.

We are looking for programs that cover a wide range of interesting and relevant
topics, and we encourage proposals that appeal to the many types of law librarians
and information professionals that make up our broad organization. With session
lengths ranging from “Ignite Talks” (~7 mins) to extensive “Deep Dives” (two 45 min

sessions with a break), you can find the format that best fits your program.

Remember, even if you can’t attend in person, you can still present a program

online!

Submit your program proposal by January 31, 2023. You will hear back on your
proposal by mid-February.

Feel free to reach out to any member of the Planning Committee with questions.

» Cas Laskowski - claskowski@arizona.edu

= Andrew Bennett - Andrew.Bennett@fortbend.lib.tx.us

Madeline Cohen- mcohen@law.du.edu

Teresa Miguel-Stearns - tmiguelstearns@arizona.edu

Brittany Morris - brittany.morris@ttu.edu

Michelle Rigual - rigual@law.unm.edu
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» Katy Stein - kastein@central.uh.edu

For information about the previous, SWALL-HALL 2022 meeting, please refer to the

Annual Meeting Archive.

SWALL Member States

Arizona
Arkansas
Colorado
Kansas
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma

Texas
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